The DPM 750S-EB features an enhanced black LCD and 200mV d.c. measurement range with auto-zero and autopolarity. Decimal points
are user selectable. The meter features a negative rail generator which enables the meter to measure a signal referenced to its own power
supply GND. A low drift bandgap reference circuit ensures accurate readings over a wide temperature range. Enhanced contrast negative
mode LCD with white LED backlighting ensures excellent readability under low light conditions. The module’s integral window format means it
will suit both high and low volume applications. This module is supplied with a plastic mounting bezel. A waterproof seal to IP67 / NEMA 4X is
achievable, using the optional BEZ 700-IP bezel.
DPM 750S-EB
3½ Digit Backlit LCD

         Speciications liable to change without prior warning         Issue  2       04/2013                     S.L                  Applies to DPM 750S-EB             Page 1 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Stock No.
tinU.xaM.pyT.niMSpecifications
)tnuoc1±(%1.0*)rorrellarevo(ycaruccA
Linearity ±1 count
samples/sec5.2etarelpmaS
C°050egnarerutarepmetgnitarepO
C°ppm/05ytilibatserutarepmeT
.c.dV**5.7557.4egatlovylppuS
A053Display disabled
Ap011)V0=niV(tnerrucegakaeltupnI
Am***0804Display on.c.dV5@tnerrucylppuS
* To ensure maximum accuracy, re-calibrate periodically.
** Operation of the meter beyond the maximum supply voltage rating can cause permanent damage to the meter.
*** An external series resistor is required above 5V, see Applications. This speciication linearly derates to 30mA @ 50°C.
SAFETY
To comply with the LowVoltage Directive (LVD93/68/EEC), input voltages to the module’s pins must not exceed 60Vdc. The user must ensure
that the incorporation of the panel meter into the user’s equipment conformsto therelevant sections of BS EN 61010 (Safety Requirements
for Electrical Equipment for Measuring, Control and Laboratory Use).
Unless otherwise noted, speciications apply at TA =25°C, Vsupply =5Vd.c. (fclock =40kHz) and are tested with the module conigured for loating
input mode.
DPM 750S-EB-B
DPM 750S-EB-G
DPM 750S-EB-M
DPM 750S-EB-O
DPM 750S-EB-R
DPM 750S-EB-W
DPM 750S-EB-Y
Blue Backlighting
Green Backlighting
Magenta Backlighting
Orange Backlighting
Red Backlighting
White Backlighting
Yellow Backlighting
         Speciications liable to change without prior warning         Issue 2          04/2013                     S.L                  Applies to DPM 750S-EB             Page 2 of 4
DIMENSIONS
All dimensions in mm (inches)
PIN CONFIGURATION (rear view)FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
Vref